LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
v (+20pts) ARRIVE Andrea (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+30pts) EMELIN Yasmine (85, PDL) AIZENAY JUDO CLUB
RATTRAPAGE N°4 v
(+20pts) EMELIN Yasmine (85, PDL) AIZENAY JUDO CLUB
CADETS MCM v
v/ #17pts) GAZEAU Charlie (85, PDL) PASS YON JUDO
v/ (+30pts) GOURAUD Tino (85, PDL) PASS YON JUDO
v/ (+40pts) GUERIF Jean (85, PDL) JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN
v (+opts) HESSAS Idriss (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS
v/ (+30pts) MATUCHET Lucas (85, PDL) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS
v/ (+27pts) OBARSKI LE POTIER Remi (85, PDL) OMNISP.CLUB CHAILLE LES MARAIS
v



<

C € £ € < <« «

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PALAC Jean Baptiste (85, PDL)
PORTIER Martin (85, PDL)

VINCELOT Nateo (85, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BAUDON Thomas (85, PDL)
BRIATTRE Jimmy (85, PDL )
BUSSEROLLES Paul (85, PDL)
LOISEAU Olivier (85, PDL)
MALETTE Damien (85, PDL)
NODET GARCIA MUNOZ Lucas (85, PDL)

TEFFAUD Morgan (85, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

METIVIER Alexandre (85, PDL)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

BRIATTRE Jimmy (85, PDL )

RATTRAPAGE N°5

MATUCHET Lucas (85, PDL)

JC MAREUILLAIS

J C YONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LUCQUOIS

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

PASS YON JUDO

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

JUDO CLUB TRANCHAIS

JUDO CLUB TRANCHAIS

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS



